Rieter intends to create the basis for providing an even more agile response to the cyclical machinery
business.

Page 16

 50.00

 70.00

 90.00

 110.00

 130.00

 150.00

 170.00

 190.00

 210.00

 230.00

 250.00

2021 2022 2023

Challenging Market Situation in the Last Two Years

Half-Year Results 2023 . Media & Investor Presentation . July 20, 2023

Severe global supply chain disruptions with rising material, energy, labor, and production costs

Rising inflation

Supply chain disruptions

Record order intake

Slowdown in order intake

Rieter share price CHF

Page 17

Rieter New Machine End Markets Are Highly Volatile

Situation

LOW

HIGH

MID

Cyclicality of Rieter new machine business

‒ Very cyclical market for short-staple fiber spinning machines
‒ Total sales with relatively low share of After Sales and

Components business versus new machine business
‒ Aggressive capacity increase during market high
‒ High cost base for R&D and production during market low

‒ High dependency on cyclicality of new machines business
‒ Risk of loss during market lows
‒ Supply chain disruptions and rising production costs in high

market
‒ Painful capacity adjustments in market low

Creating significant challenges for the operating business

Consequence

LOW

HIGH

MID

Half-Year Results 2023 . Media & Investor Presentation . July 20, 2023

Page 18

-1%
-15%

4% 5% 2%

Weak Historical Profitability in Any Market Scenario

Sales grew significantly in last two years. However, EBIT remained on low level.

Sales, EBIT1

LOW

HIGH

MID

Sales EBIT

?

Half-Year Results 2023 . Media & Investor Presentation . July 20, 2023

2018 20191 2020 2021   2022 2024
first indication

2023
forecast

1 EBIT excluding proceeds of CHF 94.5 million from Ingolstadt disposal

Page 19

Rieter Shall Start a Performance Program Called “Next Level”

Half-Year Results 2023 . Media & Investor Presentation . July 20, 2023

Next Level shall be a performance program, focusing on key performance potentials

‒ Empowerment of key markets
‒ Reduction in overhead
‒ Expected closure of Ingolstadt location

‒ Resolve supply chain disruption effects
‒ Secure second source for critical components
‒ Ensure high quality product performance

Sales Excellence

Competitive
Products

Agile
Structures

‒ Implement continuous cost leadership organization
‒ Simplification and standardization along the value chain
‒ Digitization and automation

Topic Measures

Effective
Supply

Management

‒ Increase After Sales and Components sales